
Sunday, Dec 4
3:00PM Missions Meeting
5:00PM Last Sunday evening service for the year
6:00PM Business Meeting (vote on 2023 Budget)

Wednesday, Dec 8
6:30PM Wednesday Night Ministries

Sunday, Dec 11
5:00PM Jody’s Christmas Concert

Wednesday, Dec 14
6:30PM CS|kids Christmas Night

Friday, Dec 16
5:00PM Brotherhood Christmas Project Dinner & Shopping

Sunday, Dec 18
7:30AM Deacon Meeting
11:00AM Christmas Cantata
5:30PM Pulaski Christmas

Monday, Dec 19
6:00PM Brotherhood Christmas Project Delivery,

Worship & Testimony
Wednesday, Dec 21

6:30PM Candlelight Service
Friday, Dec 23

Church Office Closed
Sunday, Dec 25 Merry Christmas!

NO Sunday School
11:00AM Morning Worship

Monday, Dec 26
Church Office Closed

Wednesday, Dec 28
NO Wednesday Night Ministries

Friday, Dec 30
Church Office Closed

DECEMBER 2022 CALENDAR


